Bezirk Esslingen 2022/23

Jungen 15 Kreisklasse (2er) Gruppe 1 RR
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Spiele +/- Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Timke, Sven, Reutlinger Str. 27/1, 70794 Filderstadt, Mobil: 0151 /
150 579 56, Tel.: 07158 / 128 75 67, www.TSV-Sielmingen.de,
sven.timke@gmx.de, sven.timke@sprimag.de
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Fr. 03.02.2023 18:30 (1)

Sa. 04.03.2023 11:00 v (1)
12:00 v (1)

Fr. 31.03.2023 18:15v (1)

SpVgg Stetten
TSV Jesingen
TSV Plattenhardt
TSV Plattenhardt

TSV Plattenhardt
TSV Plattenhardt
TB Neuffen

TTV Zell

3:2
2:3
3:2
4:1

Fr. 28.04.2023 18:15v (1)

TSV Plattenhardt

Tischtennis Frickenhausen

4:1




